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Event	1		Girls	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeUN	221 2:05.29Moore,	Hannah29.52 32.07 31.97 31.73ATOM	162 2:09.25Rauch,	Katie30.03 32.79 32.97 33.46ATOM	173 2:10.06Marquardt,	Ellie30.24 32.44 33.38 34.00WAVE	164 2:11.49Ray,	Amanda30.40 33.83 33.66 33.60UN	175 2:13.15Haney,	Kenna30.81 34.00 34.01 34.33SGSA	146 2:13.52Schoppa,	Maura31.89 35.43 33.17 33.03MAC	137 2:13.66Wilhelm,	Kiley30.35 34.06 35.64 33.61MAC	148 2:14.24Razewski,	Morgan 1:08.03YOTA	169 2:16.03Carson,	Megan32.16 34.15 35.46 34.26WAVE	1510 2:16.96Adams,	Jennifer32.09 35.22 35.65 34.00SGSA	1411 2:17.20Covington,	Sadie32.44 34.99 35.12 34.65MOR	1712 2:19.12Bachand,	Madeleine 1:10.89YOTA	1713 2:20.00Medlin,	Lauren32.21 34.72 37.01 36.06RSA	1514 2:21.32Rydzewski,	Amber33.08 35.67 36.38 36.19RSA	1515 2:21.69Banks,	Madie32.82 36.41 36.41 36.05WAVE	1616 2:21.93Gschwind,	Olivia31.23 34.78 36.83 39.09WAVE	1617 2:22.06Fu,	Jia?yu 1:13.12YOTA	1518 2:27.33Speerschneider,	Kate33.19 36.85 38.36 38.93YOTA	1719 2:27.44Everett,	Sophia32.75 37.32 38.70 38.67YOTA	1720 2:31.02Madden,	Lindsay34.84 37.82 39.55 38.81

Event	2		Boys	200	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeTAC	271 1:57.48Bayo,	Christian27.28 29.42 30.21 30.57YOTA	162 2:01.97Satterϐield,	Shaw28.49 30.15 31.22 32.11SGSA	173 2:03.96Hering,	Tanner28.49 31.51 31.65 32.31WAVE	164 2:06.42Carter,	Jared28.96 31.86 32.88 32.72ATOM	175 2:06.76Marquardt,	Jack29.50 31.56 33.31 32.39

MOR	156 2:07.05Silver,	Ryan29.28 32.68 33.11 31.98SGSA	167 2:07.22Cantrell,	Eric30.35 32.19 32.86 31.82YOTA	178 2:09.06Carroll,	AJ31.88 34.48 30.23 32.47YOTA	159 2:10.22Davis,	Collin 1:06.53YOTA	1610 2:11.26Carson,	Davis29.53 33.17 34.35 34.21RSA	1611 2:11.83Lynch,	Ryan30.45 33.22 34.10 34.06RSA	1512 2:11.88Horman,	Elijah31.22 33.87 33.68 33.11YOTA	1713 2:11.96Humbert,	William31.59 33.43 34.43 32.51MOR	1614 2:12.30Chapman,	JJ30.91 34.48 34.08 32.83ATOM	1515 2:12.47Lockhart,	Austin 1:09.46SGSA	1516 2:12.63Smelzer,	Baxter30.90 34.78 34.20 32.75SGSA	1517 2:15.74Peterson,	Ben 1:08.65YOTA	1618 2:16.99Faber,	Samuel32.00 35.57 36.52 32.90YOTA	1719 2:19.28Tuenker,	Felix32.35 35.53 35.07 36.33YOTA	1420 2:20.38Prucha,	John32.24 35.51 37.36 35.27YOTA	1621 2:33.49Jeffries,	Andrew34.10 38.67 41.83 38.89
Event	3		Girls	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMOR	161 1:14.37Arens,	Abby34.90 39.47 MAC	142 1:14.94Rainey,	Grace36.10 38.84 ATOM	163 1:17.71Hohm,	Anneliese37.26 40.45 MOR	174 1:18.48McCauley,	Ashley37.31 41.17 MOR	165 1:18.56Joyce,	Genna36.99 41.57 WAVE	176 1:19.59Fullerton,	Mikaela37.74 41.85 SGSA	167 1:19.61Schoppa,	Abby38.52 41.09 GCY	178 1:21.01Campbell,	McKenzie38.37 42.64 ATOM	179 1:21.59Sanocki,	Lily39.32 42.27 YOTA	1710 1:21.71Miller,	Kayla38.73 42.98 GCY	1711 1:22.45Burton,	Piper39.35 43.10
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(Event	3		Girls	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeYOTA	1612 1:26.20Walker,	Alexis40.71 45.49 SGSA	1613 1:27.53Xiao,	Sunny41.87 45.66 YOTA	1614 1:29.10Adams,	Mackenzie41.80 47.30 RSA	1615 1:29.54Cunningham,	Victoria42.96 46.58 RSA	1616 1:30.45Overton,	Sam43.27 47.18 RSA	1617 1:31.21Chance,	Kristin42.84 48.37 RSA	1518 1:33.41Groce,	April43.81 49.60 YOTA	1519 1:36.69Tapper,	Abbie44.90 51.79

Event	4		Boys	100	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMAC	251 1:04.98Eriksson,	Nic29.95 35.03 ATOM	162 1:05.51Meehan,	Jack31.27 34.24 SGSA	173 1:09.29Mikuta,	Reid33.56 35.73 MOR	154 1:11.14Ringenbach,	Bode33.93 37.21 MOR	175 1:12.38Lucht,	Sammy35.10 37.28 WAVE	166 1:12.48Fortner,	Luke34.32 38.16 RSA	157 1:12.57Drake,	Patrick35.03 37.54 MOR	178 1:12.65Diacumakos,	Noah34.88 37.77 SGSA	159 1:13.05Maycock,	Julian35.12 37.93 MOR	1610 1:14.23Ssengonzi,	Jesse34.91 39.32 ATOM	1611 1:14.65McCreery,	Coleman35.13 39.52 MOR	1812 1:16.88Speerschneider,	Zach35.77 41.11 YOTA	1513 1:17.33Gleason,	Declan37.71 39.62 GCY	1514 1:18.16Esposito,	Patty37.55 40.61 WAVE	1515 1:18.88Lee,	Hyoseon36.76 42.12 SGSA	1516 1:19.13Hering,	Flinn37.27 41.86 GCY	1717 1:19.23Herndon,	Craig36.67 42.56 YOTA	1518 1:20.78McGovern,	Camden37.61 43.17

YOTA	1719 1:21.45Humbert,	William38.79 42.66 RSA	1520 1:25.43Horman,	Elijah40.24 45.19
Event	5		Girls	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMAC	131 1:07.33Wilhelm,	Kiley33.11 34.22 ATOM	162 1:07.48Rauch,	Katie33.19 34.29 MAC	143 1:07.72Razewski,	Morgan33.50 34.22 ATOM	164 1:08.88Whitmire,	Liza33.58 35.30 YOTA	155 1:09.31Hicks,	Hailey34.10 35.21 SGSA	146 1:09.85Schoppa,	Maura34.27 35.58 UN	177 1:10.74Haney,	Kenna34.34 36.40 YOTA	148 1:10.99Xu,	Savannah34.33 36.66 RSA	159 1:12.93Kondratick,	Morgan35.09 37.84 MOR	1710 1:13.06Bachand,	Madeleine36.21 36.85 RSA	1611 1:13.22Cunningham,	Victoria36.45 36.77 ATOM	1712 1:13.27Flynn,	Jessica35.76 37.51 YOTA	1613 1:13.97Carson,	Megan36.75 37.22 RSA	1514 1:14.09Banks,	Madie36.56 37.53 YOTA	1515 1:14.46Myhrvold,	Amelia35.94 38.52 YOTA	1616 1:16.31Dryden,	Ellie36.44 39.87 RSA	1717 1:17.43Chang,	Amy37.57 39.86 YOTA	1418 1:19.40Day,	Keenan38.08 41.32
Event	6		Boys	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeATOM	151 1:02.39Boone,	Garrett30.61 31.78 MOR	182 1:02.89Langston,	Mitchell30.47 32.42 YOTA	173 1:03.43Carroll,	AJ31.60 31.83 ATOM	154 1:04.81Reiger,	Sam31.42 33.39 YOTA	155 1:06.23Davis,	Collin32.32 33.91



Swim	GSA HY-TEK's	MEET	MANAGER	7.0	-	1:34	PM		11/4/2018		Page	3
2018	Senior	Elite	LC	Meet	-	11/3/2018

2018	Senior	Elite	LC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	NC18177
Results	-	Saturday	Timed	Finals

(Event	6		Boys	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeATOM	176 1:06.91Walker,	Josh32.09 34.82 WAVE	167 1:07.23Doherty,	Evan32.00 35.23 WAVE	178 1:07.58Mann,	Benjamin32.92 34.66 YOTA	159 1:09.53Prucha,	Ben33.12 36.41 YOTA	1610 1:15.18Jeffries,	Andrew36.77 38.41 YOTA	16--- DQBaker,	Jay30.42 32.50

Event	7		Girls	200	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeWAVE	161 2:23.89Ray,	Amanda33.23 36.09 37.53 37.04GCY	172 2:26.60Campbell,	McKenzie33.24 37.48 37.89 37.99MOR	163 2:32.50Boulware,	Sophie33.80 38.70 40.23 39.77MAC	144 2:33.39Rainey,	Grace35.66 39.26 40.63 37.84YOTA	155 2:40.31Maloy,	Jenna35.03 39.77 42.04 43.47RSA	156 2:51.91Rydzewski,	Amber37.03 42.55 45.51 46.82

Event	8		Boys	200	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMOR	171 2:12.60Kring,	Jaden30.35 33.50 34.58 34.17YOTA	152 2:20.93Smyre,	Alex31.50 37.52 36.13 35.78WAVE	163 2:22.85Barker,	Christopher31.04 35.62 37.96 38.23SGSA	154 2:26.51Hering,	Flinn32.77 38.25 38.39 37.10MOR	165 2:29.89Ssengonzi,	Jesse32.09 37.41 40.06 40.33SGSA	156 2:34.84Peterson,	Ben35.14 39.51 40.90 39.29YOTA	177 2:35.81Berkowitz,	Jeremy31.52 39.29 40.87 44.13YOTA	168 2:40.11Faber,	Samuel33.55 41.61 45.84 39.11YOTA	149 2:42.58Prucha,	John32.95 39.84 45.66 44.13RSA	1610 2:44.85Lynch,	Ryan35.67 41.09 44.20 43.89

Event	9		Girls	50	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeEAC	231 27.58Marshall,	Lara YOTA	152 27.77Hicks,	Hailey ATOM	163 28.05Hohm,	Anneliese

ATOM	164 28.21Whitmire,	Liza ATOM	175 28.53Marquardt,	Ellie YOTA	176 28.66Medlin,	Lauren RSA	157 28.75Kondratick,	Morgan WAVE	168 28.93Fu,	Jia?yu YOTA	169 29.24Walker,	Alexis WAVE	1610 29.33Gschwind,	Olivia YOTA	1411 29.49Xu,	Savannah ATOM	1712 30.03Flynn,	Jessica SGSA	1413 30.13Covington,	Sadie ATOM	1714 30.34Sanocki,	Lily WAVE	1515 30.37Adams,	Jennifer YOTA	1716 30.46Everett,	Sophia SGSA	1617 30.81Xiao,	Sunny YOTA	1618 31.05Dryden,	Ellie YOTA	1419 31.31Day,	Keenan GCY	1720 31.34Burton,	Piper YOTA	1521 31.39Myhrvold,	Amelia RSA	1522 31.70Groce,	April RSA	1623 31.78Overton,	Sam RSA	1624 32.09Chance,	Kristin YOTA	1525 32.63Speerschneider,	Kate YOTA	1526 32.78Tapper,	Abbie RSA	1727 32.92Chang,	Amy YOTA	16--- DQAdams,	Mackenzie
Event	10		Boys	50	LC	Meter	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMAC	251 24.56Eriksson,	Nic WAVE	172 25.12Tuning,	Jeffrey ATOM	153 25.38Boone,	Garrett GCY	174 25.77Herndon,	Craig YOTA	155 25.81Prucha,	Ben YOTA	166 25.98Satterϐield,	Shaw MOR	157 26.52Silver,	Ryan YOTA	158 26.55Smyre,	Alex MOR	189 26.62Langston,	Mitchell ATOM	1710 26.70Marquardt,	Jack YOTA	1411 26.84Xu,	Ayden YOTA	1712 27.06Berkowitz,	Jeremy ATOM	1513 27.08Lockhart,	Austin ATOM	1514 27.25Reiger,	Sam ATOM	1615 27.45McCreery,	Coleman SGSA	1516 27.66Smelzer,	Baxter RSA	1517 27.69Drake,	Patrick WAVE	1618 27.83Baldwin,	Daniel ATOM	1719 27.90Walker,	Josh YOTA	1520 28.05McGovern,	Camden WAVE	1621 28.70Doherty,	Evan GCY	1522 28.97Esposito,	Patty YOTA	1723 29.30Tuenker,	Felix YOTA	1624 29.48Carson,	Davis WAVE	1725 29.89Mann,	Benjamin YOTA	1526 29.98Gleason,	Declan
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Event	11		Girls	400	LC	Meter	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMOR	161 5:13.18Arens,	Abby32.32 38.08 41.83 41.4642.40 43.45 37.12 36.52MOR	172 5:19.19McCauley,	Ashley32.42 37.07 43.13 41.7145.55 45.46 37.92 35.93GCY	173 5:19.30Campbell,	McKenzie33.85 37.79 43.27 42.1945.06 45.86 37.04 34.24MOR	164 5:29.71Joyce,	Genna34.32 40.16 45.37 44.0443.74 44.21 39.50 38.37RSA	165 5:32.43Cunningham,	Victoria34.98 42.99 43.57 41.8247.58 48.81 36.71 35.97SGSA	166 5:34.30Schoppa,	Abby38.75 43.24 43.19 41.4647.76 46.02 37.34 36.54RSA	157 5:42.98Rydzewski,	Amber36.53 43.49 43.97 43.7748.99 50.66 37.60 37.97RSA	158 5:43.39Banks,	Madie37.15 43.85 42.59 42.8051.14 51.95 36.65 37.26YOTA	159 5:51.42Maloy,	Jenna34.75 40.38 46.57 45.8251.55 51.86 40.01 40.48

Event	12		Boys	400	LC	Meter	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeYOTA	161 4:50.93Baker,	Jay30.93 34.47 37.76 37.0341.84 41.65 35.06 32.19MOR	172 4:55.26Diacumakos,	Noah30.97 34.83 39.83 39.4642.28 42.98 33.74 31.17MOR	153 4:57.65Ringenbach,	Bode32.04 35.35 40.01 39.4440.53 41.51 34.86 33.91SGSA	174 4:59.79Mikuta,	Reid33.22 36.82 40.09 38.8140.18 40.37 36.06 34.24MOR	175 5:02.37Lucht,	Sammy32.03 36.99 40.66 40.9540.87 43.62 34.07 33.18YOTA	176 5:02.49Carroll,	AJ35.01 38.84 36.71 36.7240.84 44.76 35.46 34.15SGSA	167 5:08.27Cantrell,	Eric32.39 38.33 38.41 2:10.4934.53MOR	168 5:11.49Chapman,	JJ31.50 37.28 39.53 40.8443.64 46.08 36.78 35.84

MOR	189 5:17.06Speerschneider,	Zach31.56 37.74 41.34 40.6544.97 45.60 38.26 36.94SGSA	1510 5:19.21Maycock,	Julian35.89 39.02 43.56 40.9142.75 43.14 37.83 36.11
Event	13		Girls	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMAC	131 1:00.57Wilhelm,	Kiley29.44 31.13 ATOM	162 1:00.84Rauch,	Katie29.58 31.26 ATOM	173 1:01.03Marquardt,	Ellie29.77 31.26 EAC	234 1:01.68Marshall,	Lara29.78 31.90 YOTA	175 1:02.06Miller,	Kayla30.70 31.36 YOTA	156 1:02.54Hicks,	Hailey30.76 31.78 MAC	147 1:03.13Razewski,	Morgan30.57 32.56 YOTA	168 1:03.17Carson,	Megan31.09 32.08 YOTA	179 1:03.43Medlin,	Lauren30.64 32.79 MOR	1610 1:03.77Boulware,	Sophie30.99 32.78 YOTA	1411 1:04.97Xu,	Savannah31.18 33.79 RSA	1512 1:05.11Kondratick,	Morgan31.01 34.10 WAVE	1613 1:05.15Gschwind,	Olivia31.10 34.05 WAVE	1514 1:05.21Adams,	Jennifer31.63 33.58 YOTA	1615 1:06.84Walker,	Alexis31.93 34.91 SGSA	1416 1:07.13Covington,	Sadie32.42 34.71 YOTA	1517 1:08.56Myhrvold,	Amelia33.56 35.00 YOTA	1718 1:08.68Everett,	Sophia32.49 36.19 RSA	1619 1:08.79Overton,	Sam33.59 35.20 YOTA	1620 1:09.79Adams,	Mackenzie33.44 36.35 RSA	1521 1:10.55Groce,	April34.26 36.29 YOTA	1622 1:10.63Dryden,	Ellie33.53 37.10 YOTA	1523 1:10.94Speerschneider,	Kate33.72 37.22 YOTA	1424 1:12.69Day,	Keenan34.69 38.00
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(Event	13		Girls	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeRSA	1725 1:12.90Chang,	Amy34.48 38.42 YOTA	1526 1:16.27Tapper,	Abbie35.82 40.45

Event	14		Boys	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeATOM	151 55.76Boone,	Garrett27.39 28.37 YOTA	162 56.24Satterϐield,	Shaw27.42 28.82 WAVE	173 57.12Tuning,	Jeffrey27.57 29.55 MOR	154 57.69Silver,	Ryan28.09 29.60 YOTA	155 57.87Smyre,	Alex28.75 29.12 ATOM	176 58.02Marquardt,	Jack28.25 29.77 YOTA	147 58.05Xu,	Ayden28.21 29.84 MOR	188 58.19Langston,	Mitchell28.56 29.63 MOR	179 58.85Kring,	Jaden28.09 30.76 ATOM	1510 59.12Lockhart,	Austin28.64 30.48 YOTA	1511 59.57Davis,	Collin28.77 30.80 WAVE	1612 1:00.27Barker,	Christopher29.27 31.00 SGSA	1513 1:00.90Smelzer,	Baxter29.79 31.11 YOTA	1714 1:01.14Humbert,	William29.66 31.48 YOTA	1615 1:01.59Faber,	Samuel30.24 31.35 RSA	1616 1:01.72Lynch,	Ryan30.47 31.25 GCY	1717 1:02.54Herndon,	Craig31.01 31.53 YOTA	1718 1:03.45Tuenker,	Felix30.37 33.08 YOTA	1519 1:03.65McGovern,	Camden31.09 32.56 SGSA	1520 1:03.96Peterson,	Ben30.16 33.80 YOTA	1721 1:04.33Berkowitz,	Jeremy29.98 34.35 YOTA	1522 1:04.53Prucha,	Ben30.21 34.32 YOTA	1623 1:04.56Carson,	Davis30.70 33.86 YOTA	1424 1:04.83Prucha,	John30.67 34.16

YOTA	1625 1:08.13Jeffries,	Andrew32.28 35.85
Event	15		Girls	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMAC	141 2:42.47Rainey,	Grace38.64 41.94 41.98 39.91MOR	162 2:43.25Arens,	Abby37.95 41.75 42.32 41.23MOR	173 2:48.55McCauley,	Ashley39.16 43.03 43.21 43.15ATOM	164 2:49.91Hohm,	Anneliese38.76 42.88 43.39 44.88MOR	165 2:51.70Joyce,	Genna39.87 43.63 44.18 44.02ATOM	176 2:52.65Sanocki,	Lily40.86 43.40 44.08 44.31WAVE	177 2:57.52Fullerton,	Mikaela40.76 44.81 46.09 45.86GCY	178 3:00.34Burton,	Piper41.56 46.68 46.19 45.91YOTA	179 3:05.69Miller,	Kayla42.31 48.03 49.01 46.34YOTA	1510 3:05.78Hicks,	Hailey44.09 47.47 47.65 46.57SGSA	1611 3:07.31Xiao,	Sunny44.12 47.92 48.09 47.18
Event	16		Boys	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeATOM	161 2:27.94Meehan,	Jack34.36 37.50 38.12 37.96MOR	172 2:30.72Lucht,	Sammy37.41 42.02 40.52 30.77SGSA	173 2:34.18Mikuta,	Reid36.54 39.45 39.37 38.82MOR	154 2:36.37Ringenbach,	Bode36.20 40.08 40.45 39.64WAVE	165 2:36.67Fortner,	Luke34.95 39.73 40.68 41.31RSA	156 2:39.40Drake,	Patrick36.88 41.08 41.07 40.37YOTA	157 2:39.65Gleason,	Declan37.10 40.10 40.98 41.47MOR	178 2:41.26Diacumakos,	Noah36.53 40.75 42.19 41.79SGSA	159 2:42.86Maycock,	Julian38.75 41.89 41.57 40.65ATOM	1610 2:45.85McCreery,	Coleman38.50 40.43 43.34 43.58MOR	1811 2:51.04Speerschneider,	Zach38.24 42.76 45.20 44.84WAVE	1512 2:51.46Lee,	Hyoseon38.85 43.26 44.91 44.44GCY	1513 2:55.76Esposito,	Patty38.44 44.82 45.82 46.68
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(Event	16		Boys	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeRSA	1514 3:04.95Horman,	Elijah40.82 47.06 48.85 48.22

Event	17		Girls	200	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMAC	141 2:25.93Razewski,	Morgan35.02 37.16 37.26 36.49MAC	132 2:26.31Wilhelm,	Kiley33.79 37.51 38.10 36.91ATOM	163 2:28.84Whitmire,	Liza36.56 37.93 37.32 37.03UN	174 2:30.81Haney,	Kenna35.76 37.97 39.02 38.06SGSA	145 2:31.19Schoppa,	Maura36.00 38.50 38.93 37.76MOR	176 2:36.55Bachand,	Madeleine37.55 39.34 40.27 39.39YOTA	157 2:36.56Myhrvold,	Amelia37.23 39.26 40.49 39.58ATOM	178 2:37.96Flynn,	Jessica37.41 39.66 41.16 39.73RSA	159 2:39.71Banks,	Madie38.57 40.87 40.49 39.78RSA	1610 2:41.13Cunningham,	Victoria38.49 40.70 41.37 40.57RSA	1511 2:42.55Kondratick,	Morgan38.90 41.37 41.24 41.04SGSA	1612 2:43.17Schoppa,	Abby42.72 41.72 40.18 38.55RSA	1513 2:45.57Groce,	April41.02 42.73 41.78 40.04RSA	1514 2:46.43Rydzewski,	Amber39.65 41.39 43.18 42.21YOTA	1615 2:49.45Dryden,	Ellie39.64 42.64 43.39 43.78YOTA	1716 2:49.60Everett,	Sophia40.01 42.94 43.94 42.71RSA	1717 2:50.99Chang,	Amy39.87 43.22 45.00 42.90

Event	18		Boys	200	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeSGSA	161 2:18.46Cantrell,	Eric33.25 35.57 35.24 34.40YOTA	162 2:18.64Baker,	Jay33.86 35.64 35.30 33.84ATOM	153 2:21.76Reiger,	Sam33.47 36.14 36.74 35.41YOTA	154 2:24.96Davis,	Collin34.24 36.20 37.64 36.88ATOM	175 2:25.51Walker,	Josh33.64 36.57 38.24 37.06MOR	166 2:27.38Chapman,	JJ33.11 37.57 38.41 38.29

WAVE	167 2:28.27Doherty,	Evan33.85 38.05 39.15 37.22WAVE	178 2:30.41Mann,	Benjamin33.93 37.39 39.35 39.74SGSA	159 2:34.18Hering,	Flinn36.16 39.03 40.03 38.96YOTA	1610 2:46.25Jeffries,	Andrew38.98 42.39 43.29 41.59
Event	19		Girls	100	LC	Meter	Butterϐly

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeWAVE	161 1:06.78Ray,	Amanda31.42 35.36 MOR	162 1:07.26Arens,	Abby31.56 35.70 MAC	143 1:07.79Razewski,	Morgan33.36 34.43 EAC	234 1:07.85Marshall,	Lara31.58 36.27 GCY	175 1:07.89Campbell,	McKenzie32.11 35.78 GCY	176 1:09.56Burton,	Piper31.76 37.80 MOR	167 1:10.01Boulware,	Sophie32.94 37.07 MAC	148 1:10.68Rainey,	Grace34.80 35.88 YOTA	169 1:10.91Walker,	Alexis32.62 38.29 YOTA	1510 1:12.87Maloy,	Jenna33.94 38.93 YOTA	1711 1:19.99Madden,	Lindsay38.02 41.97 YOTA	1512 1:20.12Speerschneider,	Kate36.04 44.08
Event	20		Boys	100	LC	Meter	Butterϐly

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMOR	161 59.83Ssengonzi,	Jesse28.28 31.55 MOR	172 1:00.29Kring,	Jaden28.27 32.02 YOTA	173 1:00.92Berkowitz,	Jeremy27.96 32.96 ATOM	154 1:01.25Boone,	Garrett28.94 32.31 ATOM	165 1:01.28Meehan,	Jack28.69 32.59 YOTA	156 1:01.68Smyre,	Alex29.14 32.54 MOR	187 1:02.31Langston,	Mitchell29.76 32.55 WAVE	178 1:03.15Tuning,	Jeffrey29.24 33.91 WAVE	169 1:05.05Barker,	Christopher30.12 34.93
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(Event	20		Boys	100	LC	Meter	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeWAVE	1510 1:05.63Lee,	Hyoseon31.52 34.11 YOTA	1611 1:07.25Faber,	Samuel31.66 35.59 SGSA	1512 1:09.32Smelzer,	Baxter32.33 36.99 YOTA	1413 1:10.33Prucha,	John32.02 38.31 RSA	1614 1:11.58Lynch,	Ryan33.48 38.10

Event	21		Girls	200	LC	Meter	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeMOR	161 2:28.26Arens,	Abby31.47 40.25 41.74 34.80ATOM	172 2:28.30Marquardt,	Ellie33.56 37.31 44.31 33.12ATOM	163 2:28.72Rauch,	Katie31.89 38.46 44.85 33.52ATOM	164 2:31.38Whitmire,	Liza32.89 37.82 44.18 36.49MOR	175 2:31.84McCauley,	Ashley32.95 40.05 43.66 35.18MAC	136 2:33.77Wilhelm,	Kiley31.78 39.24 48.37 34.38YOTA	177 2:34.59Medlin,	Lauren34.17 41.55 45.40 33.47ATOM	168 2:34.93Hohm,	Anneliese34.82 40.61 44.20 35.30YOTA	149 2:35.95Xu,	Savannah33.95 38.61 47.91 35.48MAC	1410 2:36.47Rainey,	Grace34.17 44.19 41.87 36.24ATOM	1711 2:37.24Sanocki,	Lily35.04 42.16 44.15 35.89YOTA	1712 2:38.81Miller,	Kayla33.77 44.09 46.62 34.33WAVE	1713 2:39.12Fullerton,	Mikaela33.97 44.19 43.23 37.73MOR	1614 2:39.32Joyce,	Genna34.10 43.61 43.43 38.18SGSA	1615 2:41.19Schoppa,	Abby37.11 43.23 43.98 36.87ATOM	1716 2:42.30Flynn,	Jessica34.69 41.22 48.65 37.74WAVE	1617 2:44.07Gschwind,	Olivia34.54 42.85 49.54 37.14YOTA	1518 2:44.99Maloy,	Jenna34.39 43.46 49.89 37.25RSA	1519 2:46.51Kondratick,	Morgan35.20 42.60 52.07 36.64YOTA	1420 2:48.91Day,	Keenan36.34 44.24 47.81 40.52YOTA	1621 2:52.24Adams,	Mackenzie38.18 45.30 49.00 39.76

SGSA	1622 2:56.61Xiao,	Sunny37.07 48.94 49.12 41.48YOTA	1523 3:02.33Tapper,	Abbie38.14 46.73 53.59 43.87
Event	22		Boys	200	LC	Meter	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	TimeATOM	161 2:18.09Meehan,	Jack29.42 36.51 39.15 33.01MOR	172 2:18.54Diacumakos,	Noah29.20 37.67 40.32 31.35MOR	173 2:18.55Lucht,	Sammy29.26 37.38 39.83 32.08SGSA	174 2:20.25Mikuta,	Reid31.19 39.55 37.05 32.46MOR	155 2:20.34Silver,	Ryan29.00 36.17 43.35 31.82ATOM	176 2:22.96Marquardt,	Jack31.35 38.15 41.30 32.16SGSA	157 2:24.48Hering,	Flinn31.38 37.82 41.06 34.22RSA	158 2:24.76Drake,	Patrick32.61 38.23 40.40 33.52WAVE	169 2:25.13Baldwin,	Daniel30.43 37.95 41.65 35.10MOR	1510 2:25.22Ringenbach,	Bode31.06 39.31 40.84 34.01MOR	1611 2:27.78Chapman,	JJ31.31 37.33 44.62 34.52MOR	1612 2:28.35Ssengonzi,	Jesse30.44 41.09 43.30 33.52MOR	1813 2:28.52Speerschneider,	Zach30.94 39.14 43.36 35.08YOTA	1414 2:28.54Xu,	Ayden31.87 39.98 42.97 33.72WAVE	1615 2:29.06Fortner,	Luke31.86 40.87 41.92 34.41ATOM	1516 2:29.07Reiger,	Sam31.78 38.98 43.98 34.33YOTA	1517 2:31.27Gleason,	Declan32.46 41.75 41.55 35.51GCY	1718 2:31.98Herndon,	Craig29.66 41.33 43.01 37.98ATOM	1719 2:32.14Walker,	Josh32.70 37.06 47.93 34.45ATOM	1620 2:33.06McCreery,	Coleman33.09 38.83 44.16 36.98GCY	1521 2:33.18Esposito,	Patty33.46 43.66 41.07 34.99SGSA	1522 2:34.44Maycock,	Julian32.69 42.59 41.62 37.54WAVE	1623 2:34.51Doherty,	Evan31.84 39.40 46.71 36.56ATOM	1524 2:35.61Lockhart,	Austin31.97 41.83 47.70 34.11YOTA	1525 2:39.03McGovern,	Camden33.70 43.72 46.50 35.11
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(Event	22		Boys	200	LC	Meter	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeYOTA	1526 2:39.95Prucha,	Ben31.12 39.18 50.48 39.17YOTA	1727 2:46.87Tuenker,	Felix36.15 40.86 52.35 37.51

Event	23		Girls	400	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeUN	221 4:17.09Moore,	Hannah30.21 32.21 32.60 32.4632.80 32.62 32.69 31.50MAC	142 4:39.77Razewski,	Morgan33.90 36.46 36.46 36.0235.38 35.17 33.84 32.54WAVE	163 4:40.15Ray,	Amanda30.85 34.42 36.53 36.2336.22 36.24 36.32 33.34UN	174 4:43.20Haney,	Kenna32.24 35.60 36.13 36.6336.08 36.15 35.94 34.43MOR	175 4:47.18Bachand,	Madeleine34.17 36.98 36.71 36.5636.09 35.91 35.70 35.06MAC	136 4:47.82Wilhelm,	Kiley32.34 36.54 36.82 36.8036.26 36.73 36.63 35.70MAC	147 4:48.87Rainey,	Grace34.88 37.18 37.55 37.3936.84 36.47 35.06 33.50YOTA	168 4:50.27Carson,	Megan33.61 36.76 37.07 37.2937.14 36.78 36.36 35.26MOR	169 4:52.99Boulware,	Sophie33.43 37.75 37.74 38.0837.35 37.12 36.71 34.81RSA	1510 4:58.32Banks,	Madie34.86 37.43 38.25 37.9837.60 37.63 37.68 36.89SGSA	1411 4:58.78Schoppa,	Maura35.25 38.52 38.28 37.7736.14 37.72 37.59 37.51SGSA	1412 5:03.40Covington,	Sadie34.52 38.00 36.60 38.1438.19 39.61 39.19 39.15WAVE	1613 5:05.11Fu,	Jia?yu34.30 38.31 39.76 39.1939.64 39.58 39.27 35.06RSA	1514 5:07.15Rydzewski,	Amber35.81 38.86 38.56 38.9138.84 38.93 39.02 38.22RSA	1515 5:09.03Groce,	April35.98 39.67 39.73 39.5939.31 39.20 38.18 37.37YOTA	1716 5:16.85Madden,	Lindsay36.05 39.69 40.37 40.8140.57 40.28 40.03 39.05

Event	24		Boys	400	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	TimeTAC	271 4:08.49Bayo,	Christian28.84 31.46 31.79 31.4231.59 31.36 31.50 30.53WAVE	162 4:26.35Carter,	Jared30.25 33.02 33.41 33.8933.61 34.02 34.97 33.18YOTA	163 4:26.50Baker,	Jay30.08 33.53 33.86 34.2634.58 34.56 34.44 31.19YOTA	164 4:29.94Satterϐield,	Shaw30.72 34.41 35.53 35.6335.11 35.74 32.56 30.24SGSA	165 4:30.03Cantrell,	Eric31.68 34.17 34.27 34.5334.36 34.62 34.02 32.38RSA	166 4:40.50Lynch,	Ryan33.01 35.49 36.95 36.4535.62 35.01 35.73 32.24RSA	157 4:40.87Horman,	Elijah32.94 35.90 36.55 36.4235.61 35.35 35.38 32.72YOTA	178 4:43.81Humbert,	William32.83 36.42 37.40 36.2535.23 35.98 36.04 33.66YOTA	169 4:46.89Carson,	Davis32.73 35.81 36.40 36.3336.21 37.29 36.31 35.81SGSA	1510 4:50.78Peterson,	Ben33.47 36.27 36.90 37.2137.47 37.14 37.07 35.25


